
Blue Moon Belgian White  
[5.4%] 330ml, USA 

Oskar Blues BA21  
Bourbon Stout  
[13.3%] 355ml, USA 

Old Mout Cider  
(ask server for flavours)  
[4%] 500ml, England 

Inch’s Cider 
[4.5%] 500ml, England

Coors Light 
[4.2%] 330ml, USA

Budweiser  
[5%] 330ml, USA

Brooklyn Amber Lager 
[5.2%] 355ml, USA

Pacifico Clara 
[4.5%] 355ml, USA

Moosehead Lager 
[5%] 355ml, Canada

Stone Buenaveza  
Salt & Lime Lager  
[4.7%] 568ml, USA 

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 
[5%] 355ml, USA

Boss Hog Brew  
[3.7%] England

PABST Blue Ribbon 
[4.7%] USA 
 
 

Beavertown Neck Oil  
[4.3%] England

Murphy’s Irish Stout  
[4%] Ireland  

6

bottles & cans 

7.5

7.75

6.5

6Boilermaker      Half pint Boss Hog & shot of Four Roses

(half pints available on request)
DRAUGHT

5.75

6.5

6

6

8.75

6.95

6

6.5

5.5

11.75

HAPPY HOUR
GRAB A PItcher of BOSS hog brew 

£18
4 ---- 7pm | EVERYDAY

6.25



Cowboy Colada 
Four Roses Bourbon, pineapple, coconut. 
Tropical sweetness with a spicy kick. 
Classic Piña Colada available.

BBQ Barrel Sour 
Four Roses Bourbon, Luxardo Amaretto, lemon, maple. 
Nutty, smooth, and BBQ-sweet with a citrus kick.  
Classic Amaretto Sour available.

Texas Tea 
Four Roses Bourbon, Cazcabel Blanco Tequila,  
Stoli Red Vodka, Captain Morgan White Rum, Greenall’s Gin,  
lemon, maple, Coca-Cola 
This Texan twist packs a serious punch.  
Classic Long Island available.

Maple Nut Old Fashioned 
Frangelico, Four Roses Bourbon, Angostura bitters, maple, orange. 
Smooth, nutty, and warming.  
Classic Old Fashioned available.

Chipotle Manhattan 
Bulleit Rye whiskey, sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters,  
chipotle syrup, smoked chili. 
Spicy, smoky, and sophisticated.  
Classic Manhattan available.

BOURBON
13

12

36

13

38

12.5

Lynchburg Lemonade  
Jack Daniel’s, Cointreau, lemon, sprite. 
Tennessee whiskey meets citrus and fizz for a refreshing backyard classic.

Alabama Slammer 
Southern Comfort, Luxardo Amaretto, Raspberry Liquer, orange 
A Southern classic with a fruity punch.

13

12.5 38

12 34

HAPPY HOUR: 2 for 1 on all cocktails
4 ---- 7pm | EVERYDAY

COCKTAILS EA
CH

PIT
CH

ER



Maraschino Mojito  
Captain Morgan White Rum, lime, maple, cherry, mint. 
A vibrant twist on the Cuban classic.  
Classic Mojito available

Mahomes Margarita  
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Orange Liqueur, lime, hot honey.  
Sweet, spicy, and bold - a margarita with BBQ bite.  
Classic and Mezcal Margaritas available.

Berry BBQ Bramble  
Greenall’s Gin, lemon, maple, blackberry, cracked black pepper 
Sweet and tart with a hint of peppery spice.  
Classic Bramble available.

other

Vodka
Endzone Elixir 
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, pineapple, lime.  
Light, tropical, and game-day ready.

Tailgate Cooler 
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Peach Schnapps, lemon, iced tea.  
Sweet tea with a peachy kick for the ultimate ‘backyard’ cooler.

Hot Route Mule  
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, jalapeño, lime, ginger beer.  
Spicy and refreshing - a mule with serious attitude.  
Classic Moscow Mule available

KC Kick-Off Martini  
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Saint Espresso,  
chipotle syrup.  
Bold and spicy - the ultimate game day wake-up call. 
Classic Espresso Martini available.

Passion Pit Martini  
Stoli Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, maple, lime.  
A bold, juicy shake-up with vanilla warmth and BBQ soul.

12 36

13

34

12

12

12.5 36

12

13

12.5 36

COCKTAILS EA
CH

PIT
CH

ER



Prime Cuts (VG)  
[12.5%] South Africa 
Vinho Verde, Vila Nova Loureiro (VG) 
[12%] Portugal 
Albarino, La Huida 
[13%] Spain 
Chardonnay, Shadow Point (VG) 
[13.5%] USA 

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Merio (VG) 
[13%] New Zealand 

Viognier, Cline Cellar (VG) 
[14.5%] USA

WHITE

Prime Cuts (VG) 
[13%] South Africa 

Zinfandel, Big Top (VG)  
[13.5%] USA  

Cabernet Sauvignon, Showdown ‘Man with the Ax’ (VG) 
[13.5%] USA 
Malbec, Amauta (VG)  
[14%] USA 
Pinot Noir, Shadow Point (VG)  
[14.5%] USA 

Shiraz, Black Craft (VG)  
[14.5%] USA

RED

Organic Sparkling Wine, Amaluna (VG) (O) 
[12%] USA 

Cremant de Limoux, J.Laurens 
[12%] France

SPARKLING

Provence Rose, Domaine Bargemone (VG) (O) 
[13%] France

ROSE

8.25

28

bo
tt

le

GL
AS

S

wines GL
AS

S

bo
tt

le

35

9.5 42

9.75 44

9.95 46

42

9.5 42

8.25

28

35

9 38

9.75 44

9.95 46

48

8.25 42

50

Our still wines are served as 175ml, 125ml is available upon request. 
Sparking wine by the glass is served as 125ml.



Aviation  
[42%] USA

Greenall’s London Dry 
[40%] England

Greenall’s Flavoured 
[37.5%] England 
Blueberry / pink

Tanqueray  
[41.3%] England

Hendricks  
[41.4%] England

Cazcabel  
Mexico

Blanco [38%] 

Reposado [38%]

Coffee / honey / coconut [34%]

Ojo de Tigre Mezcal  
[37%] Mexico

TEQUILA

4.25

4.5
4.75

4.75

GIN
4.75

4.25

5.25

5.5

Tito’s  
[40%] USA

Stoli 
[40%] Latvia  
Red / vanilla / lime / karamel

VODKA
5.25

4.25

Captain Morgan’s  
[35%] US Virgin Islands  
White / spiced / dark

Koko Kanu Coconut  
[37.5%] Jamaica

RUM
4.25

4.25

Southern Comfort  
[35%] USA

Baileys 50ml  
[17%] Ireland

Aperol 50ml  
[11%] Italy

Campari 50ml  
[25%] Italy

OTHER
4.25

5.25

5.25

6shots & shooters

SPIRITS

4.25

ALL 5

Scorch Whisky Liqueur, Lucky Sod Dark Whiskey Liqueur,  
Cazcabel Tequilas (ask for flavours), Fireball, Sambuca

mix and match shot sticks 6 for 20

Pickleback 
Four Roses, house pickle juice

PBJ  
Frangelico hazelnut, raspberry liquor

Spirits at Bodean’s BBQ are served in 25ml as standard unless stated.  
All spirits are available in 50ml upon request. 



Dead Rabbit  
[44%] Ireland

Jameson  
[40%] Ireland

J Walker Red  
[40%] Scotland

J Walker Black  
[40%] Scotland

Talisker  
[45.8%] Scotland

Jack Daniel's  
[40%] USA

Bulleit Rye  
[45%] USA

Rittenhouse Rye  
[50%] USA

Whistlepig Rye  
[50%] Canada

REST OF THE WORLD & RYE
5.75

4.75

4.25

4.75

5

5.25

5.5

10

5.25

Angels Envy  
A smooth, port barrel-finished bourbon with subtle 
notes of vanilla, ripe fruit, and toasted oak [23.3%]

Buffalo Trace  
Classic Kentucky straight bourbon with hints of 
caramel, brown sugar, and spice [40%]

Bulleit  
Bold and spicy with a high rye content, offering a 
clean finish and notes of nutmeg and oak [45%]

Eagle Rare 10yr  
Aged to perfection, this bourbon delivers rich 
flavours of toffee, leather, and dried fruit [45%]

Elijah Craig 12yr  
Deep and complex, with warm spice, smoke, and a 
touch of honey [47%] 

Four Roses Single Barrel  
Robust and full-bodied with delicate fruit, spice, 
and floral notes [50%]

Four Roses Small Batch  
A balanced blend of rich, mellow flavours with 
hints of berries and spice. [45%]

Four Roses Yellow Label  
Smooth and approachable, with light caramel and 
floral undertones [40%]

Knob Creek 9yr  
Big, bold, and oaky with a long, rich finish and 
notes of vanilla and toasted nuts [50%]

Maker’s Mark  
Soft and sweet, with a smooth mouthfeel and 
flavours of caramel and red fruit [45%]

Maker’s Mark 46  
Enhanced with French oak staves for a bolder, 
spicier twist on the original [47%]

Michter’s No1  
Exceptionally smooth and rich, with notes of dried 
fruit, vanilla, and spice [45.7%]

Old Forrester Classic  
A timeless bourbon with balanced sweetness, oak, 
and a touch of citrus [43%]

6.5

4.75

4.75

whiskey
Uncle Nearest 1884  
Crafted in honour of a legacy, this small batch 
bourbon offers bold spice, maple, and smoky oak 
[46.5%]

Wild Turkey 101  
High-proof and full-flavored, with deep caramel, 
vanilla, and a peppery finish [50.5%]

Woodford Reserve  
Silky and complex, with layers of dried fruit, cocoa, 
and toasted oak. [43.2%]

when it’s gone, it’s gone (forever)

Four Roses Barrel Strength 
This 2024 Limited Edition release is a 
symphony of ripe berries and tangy citrus 
flavours. [54.1%]

15Limited range
5.75

5.75

5.75

5.25

4.75

4.25

5.25

5.95

6.75

5.75

6.75

5

5.25



House Iced-Tea 450ml 
Sweetened or unsweetened

Coke-Cola bottle 330ml

Barr Cream Soda 330ml

Dr Pepper 330ml

Coca Cola Cherry 330ml

Fountain Pop 350ml 
Coke Zero / Diet Cola /  
Lemonade / Sunkist Orange

SOFTS & SODAS
3.25

NO & LOW
Athletic Lager  
[0.5%] 355ml, USA

Athletic Upside  
Dawn Pale Ale 
[0.5%] 355ml, USA

Guinness 0.0  
[0.05%] 568ml, Ireland

Old Mout Cider   
[0%] 500ml, England 
Berries & cherries

beers & ciders

Lyre’s American  
Bourbon Malt [0.05%]

Lyre’s Dry London  
[0.05%]

Tanqueray Zero  
[0.0%]

Captain Morgan’s  
Spiced [0.0%]

3

2.75

2.75

2.75

spirits 25ml

Gin Gin Mule  
Lyre’s London Dry, lime,  
sugar, mint, ginger ale

Old Fashioned  
Lyre’s American Malt,  
sugar, bitters

Nojito 
Mint, lime, apple juice, soda

Citrus Cooler  
Orange, pineapple, lemon,  
soda

Shirley Temple  
Ginger ale, lemon, grenadine,  
Maraschino cherry

lyre’s non-alcoholic

Classic cocktails, made lovingly with Lyre’s 
crafted non-alcoholic spirits. some of your 
favourites, without the alcohol

3.75

2.75

2.75

3.25

3.5

4.75

5

4.25

4.25

4.25

MILKSHAKES
White chocolate 
Raspberry coulis,  
milk chocolate shavings

Milk chocolate 
Cornflake milk sauce,  
white chocolate shavings

Cornflake 
Crunchy nut cornflakes

Clotted cream 
Toffee sauce 

Salted caramel 
Sticky toffee sauce

ALL 7.5

like it hard? ADD Any SPIRIT TO ANY SHAKE, 
JUST ASK.

5.5

5.5

6.5

5.25


