DRAUGHT

(HALF PINTS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)

Boss Hog Brew [3.7%] England	6	Beavertown Neck Oil [4.3%] England	7.75	
PABST Blue Ribbon	7.5	Murphy's Irish Stout	6.5	
[4.7%] USA		[4%] Ireland		

Boilermaker Half pint Boss Hog & shot of Four Roses

BOTTLES & CANS

Coors Light [4.2%] 330ml, USA	5.5	Blue Moon Belgian White [5.4%] 330ml, USA	6
Budweiser [5%] 330ml, USA	5.75	Oskar Blues BA21 Bourbon Stout	11.75
Brooklyn Amber Lager [5.2%] 355ml, USA	6.5	[13.3%] 355ml, USA Old Mout Cider (ask server for flavours)	6.5
Pacifico Clara [4.5%] 355ml, USA	6	[4%] 500ml, England	
Moosehead Lager [5%] 355ml, Canada	6	Inch's Cider [4.5%] 500ml, England	6.25
Stone Buenaveza Salt & Lime Lager [4.7%] 568ml, USA	8.75	HAPPY HOUR	

6.95

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale

[5%] 355ml, USA

HAPPY HUUK
PITCHER OF ROSS HO

GRAB A PITCHER OF BOSS HOG BREW

£18

4 - 7PM | EVERYDAY

COCKTAILS





BOURBON

Cowboy Colada Four Roses Bourbon, pineapple, coconut. Tropical sweetness with a spicy kick. Classic Piña Colada available.	13	38
BBQ Barrel Sour Four Roses Bourbon, Luxardo Amaretto, lemon, maple. Nutty, smooth, and BBQ-sweet with a citrus kick. Classic Amaretto Sour available.	12	
Texas Tea Four Roses Bourbon, Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Stoli Red Vodka, Captain Morgan White Rum, Greenall's Gin, lemon, maple, Coca-Cola This Texan twist packs a serious punch. Classic Long Island available.	12.5	36
Maple Nut Old Fashioned Frangelico, Four Roses Bourbon, Angostura bitters, maple, orange Smooth, nutty, and warming. Classic Old Fashioned available.	13 9.	
Chipotle Manhattan Bulleit Rye whiskey, sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters, chipotle syrup, smoked chili. Spicy, smoky, and sophisticated. Classic Manhattan available.	13	
Lynchburg Lemonade Jack Daniel's, Cointreau, lemon, sprite. Tennessee whiskey meets citrus and fizz for a refreshing backyard	12.5 d classic.	38
Alabama Slammer Southern Comfort, Luxardo Amaretto, Raspberry Liquer, orange A Southern classic with a fruity punch.	12	34

HAPPY HOUR: 2 FOR 1 ON ALL COCKTAILS

4 == 7PM | EVERYDAY

COCKTAILS





		l
VODKA Endzone Elixir Tito's Handmade Vodka, pineapple, lime. Light, tropical, and game-day ready.	12	36
Tailgate Cooler <i>Tito's Handmade Vodka, Peach Schnapps, lemon, iced tea.</i> Sweet tea with a peachy kick for the ultimate 'backyard' cooler.	12	34
Hot Route Mule Tito's Handmade Vodka, jalapeño, lime, ginger beer. Spicy and refreshing - a mule with serious attitude. Classic Moscow Mule available	12	
KC Kick-Off Martini Tito's Handmade Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Saint Espresso, chipotle syrup. Bold and spicy - the ultimate game day wake-up call. Classic Espresso Martini available.	13	
Passion Pit Martini Stoli Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, maple, lime. A bold, juicy shake-up with vanilla warmth and BBQ soul.	12.5	36
OTHER		
Maraschino Mojito Captain Morgan White Rum, lime, maple, cherry, mint. A vibrant twist on the Cuban classic. Classic Mojito available	12.5	36
Mahomes Margarita Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Orange Liqueur, lime, hot honey. Sweet, spicy, and bold - a margarita with BBQ bite. Classic and Mezcal Margaritas available.	12	
Berry BBQ Bramble Greenall's Gin, lemon, maple, blackberry, cracked black pepper Sweet and tart with a hint of peppery spice. Classic Bramble available.	13	

WINES





WHITE	 	
Prime Cuts (VG)		28
[12.5%] South Africa		20
Vinho Verde, Vila Nova Loureiro (VG)	8.25	35
[12%] Portugal		
Albarino, La Huida	9.5	42
[13%] Spain Chardonnay, Shadow Point (VG)	9.75	44
[13.5%] USA	9.75	44
Sauvignon Blanc, Te Merio (VG)	9.95	46
[13%] New Zealand		
Viognier, Cline Cellar (VG)		42
[14.5%] USA		
ROSE		
Provence Rose, Domaine Bargemone (VG) (O)	9.5	42
[13%] France		
RED		
Prime Cuts (VG)		28
[13%] South Africa		
Zinfandel, Big Top (VG)	8.25	35
[13.5%] USA Cabernet Sauvignon, Showdown 'Man with the Ax' (VG)	9	38
[13.5%] USA	9	36
Malbec, Amauta (VG)	9.75	44
[14%] USA		
Pinot Noir, Shadow Point (VG) [14.5%] USA	9.95	46
Shiraz, Black Craft (VG)		48
[14.5%] USA		70
	SS	=
CDADVIINO	GLASS	BOTTLE
SPARKLING		
Organic Sparkling Wine, Amaluna (VG) (O)	8.25	42
[12%] USA		=-
Cremant de Limoux, J.Laurens [12%] France	ı	50

SPIRITS

GIN	
Aviation [42%] USA	4.75
Greenall's London Dry [40%] England	4.25
Greenall's Flavoured [37.5%] England Blueberry / pink	4.25
Tanqueray [41.3%] England	5.25
Hendricks [41.4%] England	5.5
RUM	
Captain Morgan's [35%] US Virgin Islands White / spiced / dark	4.25
Koko Kanu Coconut [37.5%] Jamaica	4.25

TEQUILA

Cazcabel

Mexico	
Blanco [38%]	4.25
Reposado [38%]	4.75
Coffee / honey / coconut [34%]	4.5
Ojo de Tigre Mezcal [37%] Mexico	4.75

VODKA

Tito's [40%] USA	5.25
Stoli	4.25
[40%] Latvia	
Red / vanilla / lime / karamel	

OTHER

VINEN	
Southern Comfort [35%] USA	4.25
Baileys 50ml [17%] Ireland	5.25
Aperol 50ml [11%] Italy	5.25
Campari 50ml [25%] Italy	6

SHOTS & SHOOTERS ALL 5

Pickleback

Four Roses, house pickle juice

PBJ

Frangelico hazelnut, raspberry liquor

MIX AND MATCH SHOT STICKS

6 FOR **20**

Scorch Whisky Liqueur, Lucky Sod Dark Whiskey Liqueur, Cazcabel Tequilas (ask for flavours), Fireball, Sambuca

WHISKEY

Angels Envy 6.5 A smooth, port barrel-finished bourbon with subtle notes of vanilla, ripe fruit, and toasted oak [23.3%]	Uncle Nearest 1884 6.75 Crafted in honour of a legacy, this small batch bourbon offers bold spice, maple, and smoky oak
Buffalo Trace 4.75	[46.5%]
Classic Kentucky straight bourbon with hints of caramel, brown sugar, and spice [40%]	Wild Turkey 101 High-proof and full-flavored, with deep caramel,
Bulleit 4.75	vanilla, and a peppery finish [50.5%]
Bold and spicy with a high rye content, offering a clean finish and notes of nutmeg and oak [45%]	Woodford Reserve 5.25 Silky and complex, with layers of dried fruit, cocoa, and toasted oak. [43.2%]
Eagle Rare 10yr 5.75	
Aged to perfection, this bourbon delivers rich flavours of toffee, leather, and dried fruit [45%]	LIMITED RANGE 15 WHEN IT'S GONE, IT'S GONE (FOREVER)
Elijah Craig 12yr 5.75 Deep and complex, with warm spice, smoke, and a touch of honey [47%]	Four Roses Barrel Strength This 2024 Limited Edition release is a symphony of ripe berries and tangy citrus
Four Roses Single Barrel 5.75 Robust and full-bodied with delicate fruit, spice, and floral notes [50%]	REST OF THE WORLD & RYE
Four Roses Small Batch 5.25 A balanced blend of rich, mellow flavours with hints of berries and spice. [45%]	Dead Rabbit 5.75 [44%] Ireland
Four Roses Yellow Label 4.75 Smooth and approachable, with light caramel and	Jameson 4.75 [40%] Ireland
floral undertones [40%]	J Walker Red 4.25
Knob Creek 9yr 4.25	[40%] Scotland
Big, bold, and oaky with a long, rich finish and notes of vanilla and toasted nuts [50%]	J Walker Black 4.75 [40%] Scotland
Maken's Mark 5.25 Soft and sweet, with a smooth mouthfeel and flavours of caramel and red fruit [45%]	Talisker 5 [45.8%] Scotland
Maken's Mark 46 5.95 Enhanced with French oak staves for a bolder,	Jack Daniel's 5.25 [40%] USA
spicier twist on the original [47%]	Bulleit Rye 5.5
Michter's No.1 6.75	[45%] USA
Michter's No1 6.75 Exceptionally smooth and rich, with notes of dried fruit, vanilla, and spice [45.7%]	Rittenhouse Rye 5.25 [50%] USA
Old Forrester Classic 5.75 A timeless bourbon with balanced sweetness, oak, and a touch of citrus [43%]	Whistlepig Rye [50%] Canada

SOFTS & SO	DAS
-----------------------	-----

COLIC CO CODIC		
House Iced-Tea 450ml Sweetened or unsweetened	3.25	LYRE'S NON-ALCOHOLIC
Coke-Cola bottle 330ml	3.75	CLASSIC COCKTAILS, MADE LOVINGLY WITH LYRE'S Crafted Non-Alcoholic Spirits. Some of Your Favourites, without the Alcohol
Barr Cream Soda 330ml	2.75	Gin Gin Mule 4.75
Dr Pepper 330ml	2.75	Lyre's London Dry, lime, sugar, mint, ginger ale
Coca Cola Cherry 330ml	3.25	Old Fashioned 5
Fountain Pop 350ml Coke Zero / Diet Cola /	3.5	Lyre's American Malt, sugar, bitters
Lemonade / Sunkist Orange		Nojito Mint, lime, apple juice, soda
NO & LOW		Citrus Cooler Orange, pineapple, lemon, soda
BEERS & CIDERS		Shirley Temple 4.25
Athletic Lager [0.5%] 355ml, USA	5.5	Ginger ale, lemon, grenadine, Maraschino cherry
Athletic Upside Dawn Pale Ale [0.5%] 355ml, USA	5.5	MILKSHAKES
Guinness 0.0	6.5	ALL 7.5
[0.05%] 568ml, Ireland		White chocolate
Old Mout Cider [0%] 500ml, England Berries & cherries	5.25	Raspberry coulis, milk chocolate shavings
Berries & cherries		Milk chocolate
SPIRITS 25ml		Cornflake milk sauce, white chocolate shavings
Lyre's American Bourbon Malt [0.05%]	3	Cornflake Crunchy nut cornflakes
Lyre's Dry London [0.05%]	2.75	Clotted cream Toffee sauce
Tanqueray Zero [0.0%]	2.75	Salted caramel Sticky toffee sauce
Captain Morgan's Spiced [0.0%]	2.75	LIKE IT HARD? ADD ANY SPIRIT TO ANY SHAKE, Just Ask.